Division: FDA 19 AA

Participant
1 MIKE LAWS
2 ROLAND EMDLOCK
3 BOBBADER

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Florida Disbled Angler

Tournament Report

ABLE ANGLERS

4/26/2019 LAKE MONROE

Boat# #Fish
3/3
3/3
3/3
3
26.85
9

9 (100.00%)

Wagt
13.96
8.07
4.82

Pnlty Bonus B/F
8.95
3.12

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
13.96
8.07
4.82

2.98
3.00
6.71

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
200.00
195.00
190.00
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