Florida Disbled Angler Tournament Report ABLE ANGLERS 4/26/2019 LAKE MONROE

Division: FDA 19 AA

Federation#:

	Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	MIKE LAWS		3/ 3	13.96			8.95	13.96		200.00
2	ROLAND EMDLOCK		3/3	8.07			3.12	8.07		195.00
3	BOB BADER		3/3	4.82				4.82		190.00
	Total Participants:	3		Total Hours Fished:						
	Total Fish Weight: 26.85			Average Fish Weight: 2.98						
	Total Fish Weighed:	9			Avera	age #Fish/Pa	articipant	: 3.00		
	Total Fish Released: 9 (100.00%)				Average Weight / Participant:					